RAIL OPERATIONS FACTORS ATTACHMENT
BLF Train Schedule
Delray Beach, FL.

HWY23MHO006

(2 pages)



February 8 & 13, 2023

FTX Arena - MIA Heat

Direction OO 6O 6O O6[O0TO[ O[O O[O [O[O] ]

Southbound BLF # 501 |BLF # 505 | BLF # 507 |BLF # 509 |BLF # 511 |BLF # 515 |BLF # 519 |BLF # 523 |BLF # 527 |BLF # 531 |BLF # 535 BLF # 543 |BLF # 547 | BLF # 551 |BLF # 553 |BLF # 555 | BLF # 559 |BLF # 567
Crew On Duty 4:15 5:15 5:53 6:15 6:53 12:05___ 13:00 15:00 ___16:05 17:13
RRF Dep | 4:50 5:50 6:28 6:50 7:28 17:48
West Palm Beach Dep | 5:05 | 6:05 | 6:43 | 7:05 | 7:43 | 8:48 | 9:43 | 10:48(11:43|12:48|13:43 15:43|16:48|17:43( 18:03 | 18:23 | 19:48 | 21:43
Boca Raton Arr | 5:27 | 6:27 | 7:05 | 7:27 | 8:05 10:05 12:05 14:05| Train | 16:05 18:05 22:05
Boca Raton Dep | 5:29 | 6:29 | 7:07 | 7:29 | 8:07 10:07 12:07 14:07 | stavsin [ 16:07 18:07 22:07
Fort Lauderdale Arr | 5:45 | 6:45 | 7:23 | 7:45 | 8:23 | 9:23 | 10:23|11:23|12:23 | 13:23 | 14:23 T":fk‘;"l 16:23|17:23 | 18:23 | 18:38 | 18:58 | 20:23 | 22:23
Fort Lauderdale Dep | 5:47 | 6:47 | 7:25 | 7:47 | 8:25 | 9:25 | 10:25| 11:25| 12:25( 13:25| 14:25 |for train | 16:25| 17:25 | 18:25 | 18:40 | 19:00 | 20:25 | 22:25
Aventura Arr | 6:01 | 7:01 | 7:39 | 8:01 | 8:39 10:39 12:39 14:39| 550 16:39 18:39 22:39
Aventura Dep | 6:03 | 7:03 | 7:41 | 8:03 | 8:41 10:41 12:41 14:41 16:41 18:41 22:41
Miami Arr | 6:25 | 7:25 | 8:03 | 8:25 | 9:03 |10:00| 11:03|12:00|13:03|14:00( 15:03 17:03|18:00( 19:03 | 19:15| 19:35| 21:00 | 23:03
Trainset A B C D E A B C E A B C E A F B C E
FDC Id # 701 702 703 704 705 | 701 702 703 705 | 706 | 707 709 | 710 | 706 | 708 | 707 | 709 | 710

8:35 16:40
Direction 006 OO0 00601 O[O B[O [O] D]

Northbound BLF # 508 |BLF # 512 |BLF # 516 BLF # 520 |BLF # 524 |BLF # 528 |BLF # 536 | BLF # 540 | BLF # 544 |BLF # 548 |BLF # 550 | BLF # 552 | BLF # 556 |BLF # 560 |BLF # 564 |BLF # 570 |BLF # 572 |BLF # 576
Miami Dep | 6:48 | 7:48 | 8:45 9:45 | 10:48(11:45|13:48|14:45|15:48|16:45(17:15|17:45|18:45(19:45( 20:48| 22:18| 22:45 | 23:15
Aventura Arr 9:02 10:02 12:02 15:02 17:02|17:32|18:02|19:02 | 20:02 23:02| 23:32
Aventura Dep 9:04 | .., |10:04 12:04 15:04 17:04117:34|18:04 ( 19:04 | 20:04 23:04 | 23:34
Fort Lauderdale Arr | 7:18 | 8:18 | 9:18 | staysin | 10:18|11:18 | 12:18 | 14:18 | 15:18 | 16:18|17:18 | 17:48|18:18 | 19:18 | 20:18 | 21:18 | 22:48 | 23:18 | 23:48
Fort Lauderdale Dep | 7:20 | 8:20 | 9:20 |MiAon | 10:20( 11:20| 12:20| 14:20( 15:20| 16:20|17:20| 17:50| 18:20| 19:20 | 20:20| 21:20| 22:50 | 23:20 | 23:50
Boca Raton Arr 9:36 Z‘r"t’::f' 10:36 12:36 15:36 17:36 18:36] 19:36 [ 20:36 23:36 | 0:06
Boca Raton Dep 9:38 | 550 [10:38 12:38 15:38 17:38 18:38|19:38 | 20:38 23:38| 0:08
West Palm Beach Arr | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:05 11:05)12:00| 13:05( 15:00| 16:05|17:00| 18:05| 18:30 | 19:05| 20:05| 21:05 | 22:00 | 23:30| 0:05 | 0:35
RRF Arr 18:53 21:28 | 22:23 | 23:53 0:28 0:58
Trainset A B C E A B C E A B D C E A B C F E
FDCId # 701 702 703 705 | 701 702 703 705 | 706 | 707 | 704 709 | 710 | 706 | 707 | 709 | 708 | 710
Crew Off Duty 12:46____13:41 1541 1646 19:03 21:38 __ 22:33 0:03 0:38 1:08
Hours of Service 8:31 8:26 9:48 9:53 4:43 9:33 9:33 9:03 7:25 9:03

Cancel
BLF #518 MIA 9:15
BLF #539 WPB 14:43

BLF #580 MIA 23:45
BLF # 568 MIA 21:45

Retime

BLF #555 WPB 18:23(Express)
BLF #550 MIA 17:15(Delete BOC)
BLF #551 WPB 17:43(Local)

Add

BLF #553 WPB 18:03(Express)
BLF #576 MIA 23:15(Local)

BLF #572 MIA 22:48(Express)
BLF #570 MIA 22:18(Express)



	BLF Train Schedule Coversheet Delray Beach FL
	BLF Train Schedule.pdf

